
Schedule RT6-42943-Sa-RT-1-3

Schedule information
Route: RT6 No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

1

Service change: 42943 - SCHEDULE, NEW ROUTE Implementation date: 13 February 2016

Day type: Sa - Saturday

Operator: RT - RIVER TOURS

Option: 1 Version: 3

Schedule comment: Option comment:

 

Timing points
Timing point Transit node Stop
PIERTP S Tower Pier Riverboat Stand J9513 JOINING POINT FROM TOWER PIER PIERTP

S

Tower Pier Riverboat Stand

PIERTWD Pier - Tower Millennium, berth D 1P07 TOWER MILLENNIUM PIER LRS154 Tower Pier

RC RIVER TOUR BOATS GARAGE J2344 ORCHARD PLACE/TRINITY BUOY WHARF RC RIVER TOUR BOATS GARAGE

RIVREF River Boat Embankment Festival 1P27 EMBANKMENT/FESTIVAL TIMING POINT RTP103 Embankment /Festival Tp Eb

RIVREF River Boat Embankment Festival 1P27 EMBANKMENT/FESTIVAL TIMING POINT RTP114 Embankment/ Festival Tp Wb

RIVRHB River Boat HMS Belfast 1P31 HMS BELFAST TIMING POINT RTP107 Hms Belfast Tp Eb

RIVRHB River Boat HMS Belfast 1P31 HMS BELFAST TIMING POINT RTP110 Hms Belfast Tp Wb

RIVRMB River Boat Millenium Bridge 1P29 MILLENNIUM BRIDGE TIMING POINT RTP105 Millenium Bridge Tp Eb

RIVRMB River Boat Millenium Bridge 1P29 MILLENNIUM BRIDGE TIMING POINT RTP112 Millenium Bridge Tp Wb

RIVRTM River Boat Temple 1P28 TEMPLE TIMING POINT RTP104 Temple Tp Eb

RIVRTM River Boat Temple 1P28 TEMPLE TIMING POINT RTP113 Temple Tp Wb

RIVRWB River Boat Westminster Bridge 1P34 WESTMINSTER BRIDGE TIMING POINT RTP116 Westminster Bridge Tp

 

Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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Trip
No.

Duty
Start

Duty
End

Bus
Run
No.

RC PIERT
P S

PIERT
WD

PIERT
WD

RIVRH
B

RIVR
MB

RIVRT
M

RIVRE
F

RIVR
WB

RIVRE
F

RIVRT
M

RIVR
MB

RIVRH
B

PIERT
WD

PIERT
P S

RC Form
Time

Next
Trip

J2344 J9513 1P07 1P07 1P31 1P29 1P28 1P27 1P34 1P27 1P28 1P29 1P31 1P07 J9513 J2344
RC PIERT

P S
LRS15
4

LRS15
4

RTP11
0

RTP11
2

RTP11
3

RTP11
4

RTP11
6

RTP10
3

RTP10
4

RTP10
5

RTP10
7

LRS15
4

PIERT
P S

RC

Dep. Dep. Arr. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 22 22 22 0945 0945 0945 1000 1001 1009 1014 1017 1020 1025 1029 1034 1044 1045 1045 1045 3
3 22 22 22 1045 1045 1100 1101 1109 1114 1117 1120 1125 1129 1134 1144 1145 1145 1145 5
5 22 22 22 1145 1145 1200 1201 1209 1214 1217 1220 1225 1229 1234 1244 1245 1245 1245 7
7 22 22 22 1245 1245 1300 1301 1309 1314 1317 1320 1325 1329 1334 1344 1345 1345 1445 9
9 22 22 22 1445 1445 1500 1501 1509 1514 1517 1520 1525 1529 1534 1544 1545 1545 1545 11
11 22 22 22 1545 1545 1600 1601 1609 1614 1617 1620 1625 1629 1634 1644 1645 1645 1645
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